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Dual Monitor Desktops  

Single Monitor Desktops

Desktop Stands
For 10” to 84” Monitors, LCD, LED and Plasma TVs 10”-84”

DS55

Model TV Sizes Max Mounting
Pattern (WxH)

Load
Rating

®

DSH2 DSV2

DS1
DS134

10”-26”
13”-34”

100x100mm
200x200mm

30lb
30lb

Model TV Sizes Max Mounting
Pattern (WxH)

Load
Rating

DSH2

DSV2

10”-24”

10”-24”

100x100mm

100x100mm

30lb per screen

30lb per screen

Installation
Quick, easy, and e�cient installation. Pre-assembled components 
easily bolt together.

Stand Replacement
Provides an excellent solution for previously wall-mounted TVs in 
need of a desk or tabletop stand. The DS55, DS65 and DS84 
features a Universal mounting interface and  two height positions 
for compatibility with older screens. 

Con�gurable Monitor System
Dual-monitor solutions, expandable to 4 or 6 monitor command 
centers.

VESA Compatible Universal Design
Series covers all VESA patterns to 600x600mm. Maximum 
universal mounting pattern 665x601mm.  

Construction
Fabricated from high-grade cold rolled steel with durable epoxy 
powder coat �nish. Includes a complete array of high-grade 
fasteners, in a pre-sorted hardware pack for easy selection.

DS1 DS134

DS65 DS84

DS46

DS46
DS55

24”-46”+
32”-55”

450x402mm
723x501mm

120lb
150lb

DS65
DS84

32”-65”
32”-84”

665x601mm
665x601mm

150lb
200lb


